telephone socket one gang with safety 

shutter ISI mark approved make duly 

erected on provided plate and box with 

wiring connections complete. 

Nos. 54 121.54 6563.16 

Total of Schedule –B 

248640.16 

Grand Total (Schedule A + Schedule 

B) (Rounded) 
   1838067 

(Total Words : Rs. Eighteen Lacs Thirty Eight Thousand Sixty Seven only) 

Tenderers Offer in percentage At par/Below/Above of the Railtels total NIT 
cost 

I /We undertake to execute the work of schedule at   -----------% at Par/ 
Below/Above 

(In words ------------------------------------------------------------------percent) At